5 4 3 2
A
Specifications:
Cu「「ent Rating: 3.0A AC,DC
Voltage Rating: 150V AC,DC
Contact Resisitance: 1 Om ohm.Max
Insulation Resisitance: 5000M ohm.Min
Withstanding Voltage ：﹒ 500V AC/Min叭巴
Ope「ating Tempe「atu「e Range： 一55'C ～ + 1 05'C
Material:
lnsulato「﹒PPS(UL94V一0)
lnsulato「 Colo「 Black
Te「mind: Brass
Plated: Gold Plated
How To O「de「
2227MC-XX-06-150
Tl于…ow Space
06:15.24mm
No. of Contacts
Machine Pin
middle bar
Info「mation:
Pin.No Dim.A Dim.B Middle ba「
24 30.48 27.94 none middle
28 35.56 33.02 ba「 is standa「d
32 40.64 38.10
36 45.72 43.18
40 50.80 48.26 with middl巴
42 53.34 50.80 ba「 is stand口「d
48 60.96 58.42
Dimension
。
「
口
抖
吋
凹
的
「
的叫
己制
的
h
h←
B Dim.日士。1日
Dim.A士。40
／
＼
2 戶可 5
I
命 一 命令一φ
一
制
。
「
口
制
才
叫
的
「
。 50±0.03
Dim. B士。25
」毛主旦旦
C 19.92±0.30
P.C.B Lavout
r--
N
Compliant RoHS
GENERAL TOLERANCE:
.X＝士0.35
．××＝士0.25
DRAWN: F
SELIN E
D
CHECKED:
JERRY
D
SIZE
A4
DESCRIPTION:
SHEET:
2.54mm IC Socket Machine Pin SMD Type
2227MC-XX一06-150
PART NO:
MM
APPROVAL:
RORY ＠至2
1: 1
1/1
PROJECTION:
SCALE:
UNIT: C
A
REV
SELIN
BY
FILE
14-MAY-2014
DATE
B